PRIVATE MUSIC TUTORS 2025-2026

Here is the list of qualified and vetted Music Tutors available for private lessons.
Please contact the Tutor directly to arrange for lessons.

NAME EMAIL PHONE INSTRUMENTS Available on Campus
wekesamor@g Trombone: Beginner to advanced
Arnold Wekesa mail.com 0724-109825 Tuba: Beginner to advanced

Brian Mwanika

Chris Okana

Joseph Ngecha

Joseph Njoroge

Keziah Watatua

Koti Mwanzia

Lawrence Muraya

Maina Makumi

bmwanika@arto
fmusic.co.ke

dr.chris.okana@
gmail.com

jngecha@gmail.
com
joseph@josephn

joroge.com

keziahwatatua@
gmail.com

gkotimwanzia@
gmail.com

lawmuraya@ya
hoo.com

mainamakumi@
gmail.com

0703-137779

0733-570844

0722-455626

0719-463905

0722-618056

0733-371600

0722-680879

0720-408022

Trombone: Beginner to advanced
Trumpet: Beginner to advanced
Tuba: Beginner to advanced

Guitar: Bass, Electric, Classical,
Contemporary
Drums: Beginner to Advanced

Guitar: Beginner to Advanced
Drums: Beginner to Advanced
Piano

Flute: Beginner to Intermediate
Voice: Beginner to Intermediate

Piano

Flute: Beginner to Advanced

Piano: Beginner to Intermediate
Voice: Beginner to Intermediate

Guitar: Classical, Acoustic, Electric &
Bass
Ukulele: Beginner to Advanced

No

Mon. 0715 - 0815, 1530 - 1600
Tue. 0715 -0815, 1530 - 1600
Wed 1330 - 1400

Thurs 0715 - 0815, 1530 - 1600
Fri 0715 - 0815, 1530, 1630




Masala Sefu

Maureen Obadha

Millicent Obiero

Moses Irungu

Natasha Luturian

Oscar Chilumo

Ruth Ogoti

Sharon Aluoch

Yovan Barkisoy

masalasefu@g
mail.com

perpisces@gmai
l.com

mobiero@isk.ac.
ke

mosesirungu@g
mail.com

natashajane612
@gmail.com

ochilumo@gmail
.com

ruthbitutu2019@
gmail.com

herasharon3@g
mail.com

yovankitiyo@g
mail.com

0737-439394

0795-057563

0700-320526

0720-571013

0703-116526

0708-003674

0718-973279

0718-744290

0722-799713

Cello: Beginner to Advanced

Voice: Contemporary and
Classical-Beginner to Advanced

Piano: Beginner to Advanced
Voice: Beginner to Intermediate

Piano: Beginner to Intermediate

Flute: Beginner to Advanced

Violin: Beginner to Advanced

Violin: Beginner to Intermediate
Piano: Beginner to Intermediate
Voice: Beginner to Advanced

Violin: Beginner to Advanced
Piano: Beginner to Intermediate

Guitar-Classical: Beginner to Advanced
Guitar- Acoustic: Beginner to Advanced
Piano: Beginner to Intermediate



Lesson cost is Kes. 1,800 for 30 minutes. Payment is made directly to the Tutor prior to the lesson being taught, or at the time of the lesson. Tutors have
a right to terminate lessons and/or accept a new student if lessons are unpaid for a two-week period. Kindly contact Noah Ochomo at
nochomo@isk.ac.ke for questions or concerns.



mailto:nochomo@isk.ac.ke

